Price list
        2017
TABLE OF CONTENTS
By application
AGORA table system 2
Power options  3
Wire management  5
Wire management box 6
Modesty & privacy  6
Connection system  7
Grommet  7
Legs  8
Wood grain  8
Finishes  8
Closed end panel  9
MULTIPURPOSE TABLE
MONOLEG
Large monoleg 29''H 10
SLIM LEGS
Slim legs 29''H  11
Slim legs on casters 29''H 12
CONFERENCE TABLE
LARGE LEGS ONE PIECE TOP
Large legs 29''H 13
Large legs on casters 29''H 14
Large legs 36''H 17
LARGE LEGS 2 PIECE TOPS
Large legs, ''O'' shared leg, with 2 piece tops 29’’H 15
Large legs with shared leg, with 2 piece tops 29’’H 16
Large legs, ''O'' shared leg, with 2 piece tops 36’’H 18
Large legs with shared leg, with 2 piece tops 36’’H 19
''O'' LEGS
''O'' Legs 29''H  20
''O'' Legs with 2 piece tops 29''H 21
FRAME ONLY
Large legs  22
COLLABORATIVE
Collaborative table 36''H 23
Collaborative table with 2 piece tops 36''H 24
Collaborative table 42''H 25
Collaborative table with 2 piece tops 42''H 26
LOUNGE
LP Table 15-17½''H 27
OP Table 26''H  27
Side glass table 27
Slim legs 15-17-26''H 28
"T '' legs 26''H  29
MONOPOD
Round 15-17-26-29-36-42''H 30
Square 15-17-26-29-36-42''H 31
Rectangle 26-29-36-42''H 32
PLTA_ENV1.11.2016
2
AGORA TABLE SYSTEM
Designed with the collaborative space in mind AGORA tables consist of an extruded aluminium chassis along the
perimeter of the surface and several leg configurations.
Standard table heights are 29”, 36” and 42”.
The key to the unique framework design is to enable thin surfaces providing a slim and elegant look also reducing
wood consumption by 50%.
All components are mechanically assembled as a kit of parts and can be cut to a new size in the field which offers
a unique advantage for future adaptability.
AGORA provides options for multimedia and conferencing applications in many choices of leg configurations to
meet various size requirements in an integrated design approach.
Large legs ‘‘T’’
Collaborative “O” Legs
Slim legs ‘‘L’’
“O” Legs
TOP AND LEGS
Tops
Please refer to the price list to know which type
of surface are available on which tables.
•	 LPL	5/8’’
•	 HPL	11/16’’
•	 HPL	13/16’’
•	 HPL	1’’
Please refer to the agora finishes chart
for color selection.
Legs
•	 Slim	legs		‘‘L’’
•	 Large	legs	‘‘T’’
•	 “O”	Legs
•	 Collaborative	“O”	Legs
Color choices : Platinum, white or charcoal
3
TYPE OF POWER OPTIONS
POWER OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
•	 Steel plug in module, 1 power outlet, 2 USB port 2.1
•	 108’’	cord
•	 Spill resistant receptacles
•	 12’’ wire channel included
•	 Over	all	dimension:	2	1/4’’	x	3	3/4’’
CODE  Color Price
EP	 Platinum	 382
EN	 Black	 382
EW	 White	 382
DESCRIPTION
•	 Steel plug in module, 2 power outlet, 1 space for telecom plate** (sold separately)
•	 4 spaces for data jack (sold separately*)
•	 Access via a door
•	 108’’	cord
•	 12’’ wire channel included
•	 Convenient power outlet underneath
•	 Over all dimension	:	5.34’’	x	8.98’’
CODE  Color Price
RP Platinum 421
DESCRIPTION
•	 Steel plug in module, 2 power outlet, 2 USB port 2.1
•	 108’’	cord
•	 Spill resistant receptacles
•	 12’’ wire channel included
•	 Convenient power outlet underneath
•	 Over	all	dimension:	2	1/2’’	x	7	3/4’’
CODE  Color Price
JP	 Platinum	 618
JN	 Black	 618
JW	 White	 618
CODIFICATION
PositionColorModel
C 2P
DESCRIPTION
•	 Steel plug in module, 2 power outlet, 2 USB port 2.1
•	 108’’	cord
•	 Spill resistant receptacles
•	 12’’ wire channel included
•	 Over	all	dimension:	2	1/2’’	x	5	3/4’’’
CODE  Color Price
CP Platinum 452
CN Black 452
CW White 452
4
CODIFICATION
PositionColorModel
C 2P
POWER OPTIONS
POWER UNIT POSITION
CODE  POSITION
1 Centered in the first half of the surface
2 Centered in the surface
3 Centered in the second half of the surface
CODE  POSITION
1 Centered in the first surface
2 4’’ Off-centered of the joint
3 Centered in the second surface
CODE  POSITION
S Desire position
 * Please mention the exact position on the order
One piece top table
Two piece tops table
Special position
*Put the power unit code in front of the position
**More than one position can be choose (require purchase of several power unit)
*Put the power unit code in front of the position
**More than one position can be choose (require purchase of several power unit)
*Put the power unit code in front of the position
**More than one position can be choose (require purchase of several power unit)
POWER UNIT OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
•	 A drawing must be supplied showing the exact location of the power unit
CODE  Price
S  22
 CODE  Description  Price
* D	 Data	Jack	RJ45		 75
** Telecom plate Price on request as demand (exemple : vga, hdmi, usb…)
Plug in supply
by the client
TYPE OF POWER OPTIONS
DESCRIPTION
•	 Steel plug in module, 3 power outlet, 2 USB port 2.1,1 space for telecom plate** (sold separately)
•	 2 spaces for data jack (sold separately*)
•	 Access via a door
•	 108’’	cord
•	 12’’ wire channel included
•	 Convenient power outlet underneath
•	 Over all dimension : 6.25’’ x 16.25’’
CODE  Color Price
FP	 Platinum	 1138
5
WIRE MANAGEMENT TYPE
WIRE MANAGEMENT
DESCRIPTION
•	 Snake wire management
•	 Flexible plastic construction
•	 Fits any table height
DESCRIPTION
•	 Cable clip
•	 Neatly organizes cables
•	 Over	all	dimension	:	5	3/8"	x	1	1/2''
DESCRIPTION
•	 Wire channel included with any power unit
•	 12’’ wire channel
•	 Attaches to underside of table top to manage cables
•	 Inside	dimension	:	1	1/2"	x	3/4"
DESCRIPTION
•	 Slinky
•	 Fits any table height
DESCRIPTION
•	 Wire management attaches to any agora leg
•	 Fits	29-36-42’’H	table
CODE  Color Price
VP Platinum 150
VN Black 150
VW White 150
CODE  Color Price
NP Platinum 126
NB Black 126
NW White 126
CODE  Price
GR 15
CODE  Price
CAB 10
CODE Height  Color Price
PF29P 29" Platinum 105
PF29W 29" White 105
PF29G 29" Charcoal 105
PF36P  36" Platinum 105
PF36W  36" White 105
PF36G  36" Charcoal 105
PF42P  42" Platinum 105
PF42W  42" White 105
PF42G  42" Charcoal 105
6
CODE  DIMENSION  FINISHES
   1 2 6
 Length Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' Acrylic
T**30* 30 11 295  369  395
T**36* 36 11	 322		 409		 427
T**42* 42 11 323  410  462
T**48* 48 11	 329		 416		 477
T**54* 54 11 404  534  595
T**60* 60 11 405  535  613
T**66* 66 11	 465		 595		 686
T**72* 72 11	 466		 596		 705
T**78* 78 11	 471		 602		 723
T**84* 84	 11	 473		 603		 733
T**96* 96	 11	 479		 610		 744
ELECTRIFICATION BOX
MODESTY & PRIVACY
DESCRIPTION
•	 Wire	management	box	available	in	LPL	or	HPL
•	 Over	all	dimension	:	20’’	x	12’’	x	24’’H
•	 Please refer to the agora finish chart for the color selection
DESCRIPTION
•	 Privacy same dimension as the table
•	 Steel support bracket, platinum , charcoal or white
DESCRIPTION
•	 Modesty	7’’	shorter	than	the	table	dimension
•	 Steel support bracket, platinum , charcoal or white
•	 You have to order the appropriate code according to your need.
 Please refer to the diagram 1 and 2 on the left.
CODE  Finishes Price
B1*	 LPL	5/8’’	 795
B2*	 HPL	11/16’’	 969
CODE  DIMENSION  FINISHES
   1 2 6
 Length Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' Acrylic
M**30* 23 11	 278		 347		 369
M**36* 29 11	 296		 370		 396
M**42* 35 11	 323		 410		 427
M**48* 41 11 324  411  464
M**54* 47 11	 330		 417		 477
M**60* 53 11 405 535 596
M**66* 59 11 460  591  669
M**72* 65 11	 466		 596		 688
M**78* 71 11	 467		 597		 706
M**84* 77	 11	 473		 603		 725
M**96*	 89	 11	 479		 610		 744
Allows the modesty to be
installed at the desired position
M**XX*
MV**XX*
Allows the modesty to be flush
with the table top or for
a glass table
1
2
7
CONNECTION SYSTEM
DESCRIPTION
•	 Flat bracket
•	 Connection system for table
CODE  Description Price
PC1	 For	table	with	framing	 27
PC2	 For	table	without	framing	 27
GROMMET
DESCRIPTION
•	 Plastic grommet
•	 Overall	dimension	:	3	5/8’’	x	15/8’’
CODE  Color Price
YP Platinum 51
YN Black 51
YW White 51
GROMMET POSITION
CODE  POSITION
1 Centered in the first half of the surface
2 Centered in the surface
3 Centered in the second half of the surface
CODE  POSITION
1 Centered in the first surface
2 4’’ Off-centered of the joint
3 Centered in the second surface
CODE  POSITION
S Desire position
 * Please mention the exact position on the order
Multitask or collaboration table
Conference table
Special position
*Put the power unit code in front of the position
**More than one position can be selected (require purchase of several grommets)
*Put the power unit code in front of the position
**More than one position can be selected (require purchase of several grommets)
*Put the power unit code in front of the position
**More than one position can be selected (require purchase of several grommets)
8
LEGS
DESCRIPTION
•	 3 color choices
•	 Please mention the leg color in the table code
CODE  Color
P Platinum
N Black
W White
WOOD GRAIN
DESCRIPTION
•	 Please refer to the arrows on the table top drawing on each page of the price list
 to know the wood grain direction.
ICON  SENS
 Vertical
	 Horizontal
FINISH CHOICES
LAMINATE OPTIONS
Please refer to the Agora finish chart for standard laminates
Any special laminate can be specified but pricing must be confirmed by the factory.
The edge band will need to be selected from our standard offering.
Brillante is a high gloss lacquer material that stimulates back painted glass but at a
much	lower	cost.	This	can	be	specified	as	an	accent	panel	for	the	"O"	legs	but	cannot
be used as a worksurface. It is available in White, Pistachio, Red, Anthracite and Black.
9
CLOSED END PANEL
FOR COLLABORATIVE AND ''O'' LEG TABLE ONLY
DESCRIPTION
•	 Decorative panel
•	 4 materials available
•	  Does not manage the wiring
•	  Panel are sold individually
•	  The code reflects the depth
and the hight of the table
DESCRIPTION
•	 Decorative panel
•	  4 materials available
•	  Does not manage the wiring
•	  Panel are sold individually
•	  Please refer to the table depth to select
the proper panel
PANEL FOR COLLABORATIVE TABLES
36" and 42" high
Finishes CODE DIMENSIONS Price
  Depth Height unit
LPL 5/8 PAN1*2436 24 36 204
 PAN1*3036	 30	 36	 228
 PAN1*3636 36 36 253
 PAN1*4236	 42	 36	 277
 PAN1*4836	 48	 36	 301
 PAN1*2442 24 42 220
 PAN1*3042 30 42 249
 PAN1*3642	 36	 42	 277
 PAN1*4242 42 42 306
 PAN1*4842	 48	 42	 346
HPL 11/16 PAN2*2436	 24	 36	 407
 PAN2*3036 30 36 469
 PAN2*3636 36 36 530
 PAN2*4236 42 36 591
 PAN2*4836	 48	 36	 652
 PAN2*2442	 24	 42	 448
 PAN2*3042 30 42 509
 PAN2*3642 36 42 591
 PAN2*4242	 42	 42	 672
 PAN2*4842	 48	 42	 733
Brillante PAN5*2436	 24	 36	 367
 PAN5*3036	 30	 36	 407
 PAN5*3636 36 36 509
 PAN5*4236 42 36 591
 PAN5*4836	 48	 36	 652
 PAN5*2442	 24	 42	 407
 PAN5*3042 30 42 509
 PAN5*3642 36 42 591
 PAN5*4242 42 42 652
 PAN5*4842	 48	 42	 754
Acrylic PAN6*2436 24 36 310
 PAN6*3036 30 36 469
 PAN6*3636 36 36 550
 PAN6*4236 42 36 591
 PAN6*4836	 48	 36	 627
 PAN6*2442 24 42 403
 PAN6*3042 30 42 526
 PAN6*3642	 36	 42	 648
 PAN6*4242	 42	 42	 729
 PAN6*4842	 48	 42	 754
Finishes CODE DIMENSIONS Price
  Depth Height unit
For table 36"-42" deep
LPL 5/8 PAN1*2029 20	 29	 171
HPL 11/16 PAN2*2029 20 29 326
Brillante PAN5*2029 20	 29	 285
Acrylic PAN6*2029 20	 29	 281
For table 48" deep
LPL 5/8 PAN1*2629 26 29 196
HPL 11/16 PAN2*2629 26	 29	 367
Brillante PAN5*2629 26 29 346
Acrylic PAN6*2629 26 29 346
PANEL FOR ''O'' LEG TABLE
29" high
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
10
LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM	(P)	 CHARCOAL	(G)	 WHITE (W)
LARGE MONOLEG 29''H, WITHOUT PERIMETER FRAME
1'' TOPS ONLY
MULTIPURPOSE TABLE
TA 60 36 P29 PE VC1
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS  FINISHES
     3
  Width Depth Height HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**3624P29*	 36	 24	 29	 753
 TA**4224P29*	 42	 24	 29	 783
 TA**4824P29*	 48	 24	 29	 816
 TA**5424P29*	 54	 24	 29	 846
 TA**6024P29*	 60	 24	 29	 987
 TA**6624P29* 66 24 29 1019
 TA**7224P29*	 72	 24	 29	 1055
30'' Deep
 TA**3030P29*	 30	 30	 29	 761
 TA**3630P29*	 36	 30	 29	 799
 TA**4230P29*	 42	 30	 29	 837
 TA**4830P29*	 48	 30	 29	 875
 TA**5430P29* 54 30 29 912
 TA**6030P29*	 60	 30	 29	 1058
 TA**6630P29*	 66	 30	 29	 1098
 TA**7230P29*	 72	 30	 29	 1142
36'' Deep
 TA**3636P29*	 36	 36	 29	 841
 TA**4236P29*	 42	 36	 29	 887
 TA**4836P29*	 48	 36	 29	 933
 TA**5436P29*	 54	 36	 29	 979
 TA**6036P29*	 60	 36	 29	 1128
 TA**6636P29*	 66	 36	 29	 1176
 TA**7236P29*	 72	 36	 29	 1225
42'' Deep
 TA**4242P29*	 42	 42	 29	 937
 TA**4842P29*	 48	 42	 29	 938
 TA**5442P29* 54 42 29 1041
 TA**6042P29*	 60	 42	 29	 1308
 TA**6642P29* 66 42 29 1413
 TA**7242P29*	 72	 42	 29	 1428
48'' Deep
 TA**4848P29*	 48	 48	 29	 1049
 TA**5448P29*	 54	 48	 29	 1108
 TA**6048P29*	 60	 48	 29	 1380
 TA**6648P29*	 66	 48	 29	 1500
 TA**7248P29*	 72	 48	 29	 1514
Wire
management
Grommet PowerModesty	/	Privacy Electrification box
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
11
SLIM LEGS 29''H
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**3624L29*	 36	 24	 29	 1056		 1162		 1186
 TA**4224L29* 42 24 29 1091  1205  1234
 TA**4824L29*	 48	 24	 29	 1133		 1260		 1292
 TA**5424L29*	 54	 24	 29	 1168		 1307		 1339
 TA**6024L29*	 60	 24	 29	 1276		 1422		 1463
 TA**6624L29*	 66	 24	 29	 1330		 1485		 1526
 TA**7224L29*	 72	 24	 29	 1368		 1535		 1576
 TA**7824L29*	 78	 24	 29	 1407		 1583		 1632
 TA**8424L29*	 84	 24	 29	 1465		 1652		 1701
 TA**9624L29*	 96	 24	 29	 1639		 1847		 1904
30'' Deep
 TA**3030L29*	 30	 30	 29	 1058		 1164		 1193
 TA**3630L29* 36 30 29 1103  1225  1254
 TA**4230L29*	 42	 30	 29	 1142		 1277		 1309
 TA**4830L29*	 48	 30	 29	 1189		 1335		 1372
 TA**5430L29*	 54	 30	 29	 1227		 1386		 1427
 TA**6030L29* 60 30 29 1339  1514  1555
 TA**6630L29*	 66	 30	 29	 1397		 1580		 1625
 TA**7230L29*	 72	 30	 29	 1436		 1635		 1684
 TA**7830L29*	 78	 30	 29	 1483		 1690		 1743
 TA**8430L29*	 84	 30	 29	 1545		 1769		 1822
 TA**9630L29*	 96	 30	 29	 1727		 1976		 2037
36'' Deep
 TA**3636L29*	 36	 36	 29	 1151		 1286		 1318
 TA**4236L29*	 42	 36	 29	 1195		 1346		 1382
 TA**4836L29*	 48	 36	 29	 1245		 1412		 1453
 TA**5436L29*	 54	 36	 29	 1288		 1472		 1516
 TA**6036L29*	 60	 36	 29	 1404		 1603		 1648
 TA**6636L29*	 66	 36	 29	 1462		 1678		 1727
 TA**7236L29*	 72	 36	 29	 1508		 1737		 1790
 TA**7836L29*	 78	 36	 29	 1556		 1800		 1858
 TA**8436L29*	 84	 36	 29	 1624		 1885		 1946
 TA**9636L29*	 96	 36	 29	 1812		 2106		 2171
SQUARE 42''-46''-48''
 TA**4242L29*	 42	 42	 29	 1257		 1428		 1465
 TA**4646L29* 46 46 29 1326  1522  1566
 TA**4848L29*	 48	 48	 29	 1370		 1578		 1627
MULTIPURPOSE TABLE
TA 36 24 L29 PE VC1
Wire
management
Grommet PowerModesty	/	Privacy Electrification box
54
  8"21
54
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
12
SLIM LEGS 29''H , ON CASTERS
TA 36 24 LR29 PE VC1
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**3624LR29*	 36	 24	 29	 1079		 1185		 1209
 TA**4224LR29*	 42	 24	 29	 1114		 1229		 1257
 TA**4824LR29*	 48	 24	 29	 1157		 1283		 1315
 TA**5424LR29* 54 24 29 1191  1330  1362
 TA**6024LR29*	 60	 24	 29	 1299		 1446		 1486
 TA**6624LR29*	 66	 24	 29	 1353		 1508		 1549
 TA**7224LR29*	 72	 24	 29	 1391		 1558		 1599
 TA**7824LR29*	 78	 24	 29	 1431		 1606		 1655
 TA**8424LR29*	 84	 24	 29	 1488		 1675		 1725
 TA**9624LR29*	 96	 24	 29	 1662		 1870		 1927
30'' Deep
 TA**3030LR29*	 30	 30	 29	 1081		 1187		 1216
 TA**3630LR29*	 36	 30	 29	 1126		 1248		 1277
 TA**4230LR29* 42 30 29 1165  1300  1332
 TA**4830LR29*	 48	 30	 29	 1212		 1359		 1395
 TA**5430LR29* 54 30 29 1250  1409  1450
 TA**6030LR29*	 60	 30	 29	 1362		 1537		 1578
 TA**6630LR29*	 66	 30	 29	 1420		 1604		 1648
 TA**7230LR29*	 72	 30	 29	 1459		 1658		 1707
 TA**7830LR29*	 78	 30	 29	 1506		 1714		 1767
 TA**8430LR29*	 84	 30	 29	 1568		 1792		 1845
 TA**9630LR29*	 96	 30	 29	 1750		 1999		 2060
36'' Deep
 TA**3636LR29*	 36	 36	 29	 1175		 1309		 1342
 TA**4236LR29*	 42	 36	 29	 1218		 1369		 1406
 TA**4836LR29*	 48	 36	 29	 1268		 1435	 1476
 TA**5436LR29* 54 36 29 1311  1495  1540
 TA**6036LR29*	 60	 36	 29	 1427		 1627		 1671
 TA**6636LR29*	 66	 36	 29	 1486		 1701		 1750
 TA**7236LR29*	 72	 36	 29	 1532		 1760		 1813
 TA**7836LR29*	 78	 36	 29	 1579		 1824		 1881
 TA**8436LR29*	 84	 36	 29	 1648		 1908		 1969
 TA**9636LR29*	 96	 36	 29	 1835		 2129		 2194
SQUARE 42''-46''-48''
 TA**4242LR29*	 42	 42	 29	 1280		 1451		 1488
 TA**4646LR29* 46 46 29 1349  1545  1590
 TA**4848LR29*	 48	 48	 29	 1398		 1606		 1655
MULTIPURPOSE TABLE
Wire
management
Grommet PowerModesty	/	Privacy
54
  8"21
54
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
13
LARGE LEG 29''H
TA 60 42 T29 PE VC1
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommet
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
42'' Deep
 TA**6042T29*	 60	 42	 29	 1505		 1729		 1782
 TA**7242T29*	 72	 42	 29	 1618		 1878		 1935
 TA**8442T29*	 84	 42	 29	 1739		 2036		 2101
 TA**9642T29*	 96	 42	 29	 1937		 2271		 2345
48'' Deep
 TA**6048T29*	 60	 48	 29	 1571		 1820		 1877
 TA**7248T29*	 72	 48	 29	 1688		 1982		 2047
 TA**8448T29*	 84	 48	 29	 1818		 2152		 2221
 TA**9648T29*	 96	 48	 29	 2025		 2399		 2477
SQUARE 42''-48''-60''
 TA**4242T29*	 42	 42	 29	 1298		 1469		 1506
 TA**4848T29*	 48	 48	 29	 1411		 1619		 1668
 TA**6060T29*	 60	 60	 29	 N/D	 2288		 2353
CONFERENCE TABLE
Wire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
14
LARGE LEG 29''H, ON CASTERS
TA 60 42 TR29 PE VC1
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommet
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
42'' Deep
 TA**6042TR29*	 60	 42	 29	 1501		 1725		 1778
 TA**7242TR29*	 72	 42	 29	 1614		 1875		 1932
 TA**8442TR29*	 84	 42	 29	 1735		 2033		 2098
 TA**9642TR29*	 96	 42	 29	 1934		 2268		 2341
48'' Deep
 TA**6048TR29*	 60	 48	 29	 1528		 1753		 1805
 TA**7248TR29*	 72	 48	 29	 1641		 1902		 1959
 TA**8448TR29*	 84	 48	 29	 1762		 2060		 2125
 TA**9648TR29*	 96	 48	 29	 1957		 2291		 2365
SQUARE 42''-48''-60''
 TA**4242TR29* 42 42 29 1293  1465  1501
 TA**4848TR29*	 48	 48	 29	 1407		 1614		 1663
 TA**6060TR29*	 60	 60	 29	 N/D	 2288		 2353
CONFERENCE TABLE
Wire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
15
LARGE MONOLEG 29'' HIGH, "O" SHARED LEG
TA 108 42 U29 PE VC1
Electrification boxPowerGrommet
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
2 piece tops
42'' Deep
 TA**10842U29*	 108	 42	 29	 2636		 3052		 3150
 TA**12042U29*	 120	 42	 29	 2770		 3218		 3324
 TA**14442U29*	 144	 42	 29	 2988		 3510		 3624
 TA**16842U29*	 168	 42	 29	 3218		 3813		 3943
 TA**19242U29*	 192	 42	 29	 3748		 4416		 4563
48'' Deep
 TA**10848J29*	 108	 48	 29	 2755		 3211		 3317
 TA**12048J29*	 120	 48	 29	 2889		 3386		 3500
 TA**14448J29*	 144	 48	 29	 3115		 3701		 3832
 TA**16848J29*	 168	 48	 29	 3361	 4029		 4168
 TA**19248J29*	 192	 48	 29	 3915		 4665		 4820
4 piece tops
60'' Deep
 TA**10860UL29*	 108	 60	 29	 3817		 4518		 4681
 TA**12060UL29*	 120	 60	 29	 3963		 4664		 4827
 TA**14460UL29*	 144	 60	 29	 4288		 5087		 5266
 TA**16860UL29*	 168	 60	 29	 4633		 5530		 5742
 TA**19260UL29*	 192	 60	 29	 5365		 6359		 6587
DOUBLE CONFERENCE TABLE
Wire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
16
LARGE MONOLEG 29'' HIGH
TA 108 42 O29 PE VC1
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
2 piece tops
42'' Deep
 TA**10842O29*	 108	 42	 29	 2648		 3063		 3161
 TA**12042O29*	 120	 42	 29	 2821		 3269		 3375
 TA**14442O29*	 144	 42	 29	 3040		 3562		 3676
 TA**16842O29*	 168	 42	 29	 3269		 3864		 3994
 TA**19242O29*	 192	 42	 29	 3753		 4421		 4568
48'' Deep
 TA**10848O29*	 108	 48	 29	 2779		 3235		 3341
 TA**12048O29*	 120	 48	 29	 2952		 3449		 3563
 TA**14448O29*	 144	 48	 29	 3179		 3766		 3896
 TA**16848O29*	 168	 48	 29	 3425		 4093		 4231
 TA**19248O29*	 192	 48	 29	 3933		 4683		 4838
4 piece tops
54'' Deep
 TA**10854O29*	 108	 54	 29	 3864		 4500		 4663
 TA**12054O29*	 120	 54	 29	 4025		 4661		 4824
 TA**14454O29*	 144	 54	 29	 4328		 5061		 5241
 TA**16854O29*	 168	 54	 29	 4544		 5375		 5571
 TA**19254O29*	 192	 54	 29	 4808		 5720		 5932
60'' Deep
 TA**10860O29*	 108	 60	 29	 4007		 4707		 4870
 TA**12060O29*	 120	 60	 29	 4167		 4868		 5031
 TA**14460O29*	 144	 60	 29	 4593		 5391		 5570
 TA**16860O29*	 168	 60	 29	 4868		 5764		 5976
 TA**19260O29*	 192	 60	 29	 5558		 6552		 6780
DOUBLE CONFERENCE TABLE
Electrification boxPowerGrommetWire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
17
LARGE LEGS, 36''HIGH
TA 60 42 T36 PE YP21
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
42'' Deep
 TA**6042T36*	 60	 42	 36	 1564		 1788		 1841
 TA**7242T36*	 72	 42	 36	 1677		 1938		 1995
 TA**8442T36*	 84	 42	 36	 1798		 2096		 2161
 TA**9642T36*	 96	 42	 36	 1997		 2331		 2404
48'' Deep
 TA**6048T36*	 60	 48	 36	 1631		 1879		 1936
 TA**7248T36*	 72	 48	 36	 1748		 2041		 2106
 TA**8448T36*	 84	 48	 36	 1877		 2211		 2280
 TA**9648T36*	 96	 48	 36	 2084		 2459		 2536
SQUARE 42'' - 48'' - 60''
 TA**4242T36*	 42	 42	 36	 1357		 1529		 1565
 TA**4848T36*	 48	 48	 36	 1471		 1678		 1727
 TA**6060T36*	 60	 60	 36	 N/D	 2347		 2412
 CONFERENCE TABLE
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommetWire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
18
LARGE MONOLEG 36'' HIGH, ''O'' SHARED LEG
TA 108 42 U36 PE YP21
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
2 piece tops
42'' Deep
 TA**10842U36*	 108	 42	 36	 2694		 3110		 3208
 TA**12042U36*	 120	 42	 36	 2829		 3277		 3383
 TA**14442U36*	 144	 42	 36	 3046		 3568		 3682
 TA**16842U36*	 168	 42	 36	 3276		 3871		 4002
 TA**19242U36*	 192	 42	 36	 3806		 4475		 4621
48'' Deep
 TA**10848J36*	 108	 48	 36	 2841		 3297		 3403
 TA**12048J36*	 120	 48	 36	 2975		 3472		 3586
 TA**14448J36*	 144	 48	 36	 3201		 3788		 3918
 TA**16848J36*	 168	 48	 36	 3447		 4115		 4254
 TA**19248J36*	 192	 48	 36	 4002		 4751		 4906
4 piece tops
60'' Deep
 TA**10860UL36*	 108	 60	 36	 3909		 4610		 4774
 TA**12060UL36*	 120	 60	 36	 4056		 4756		 4919
 TA**14460UL36*	 144	 60	 36	 4381		 5180	 5359
 TA**16860UL36*	 168	 60	 36	 4727		 5622		 5834
 TA**19260UL36*	 192	 60	 36	 5457		 6452		 6679
DOUBLE CONFERENCE TABLE
PowerGrommetWire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION OPTIONS (see details p. 3-7)
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
19
LARGE MONOLEG 36'' HIGH
TA 108 42 O36 PE YP21
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
2 piece tops
42'' Deep
 TA**10842O36*	 108	 42	 36	 2734		 3150		 3247
 TA**12042O36*	 120	 42	 36	 2907		 3355		 3461
 TA**14442O36*	 144	 42	 36	 3126		 3648		 3762
 TA**16842O36*	 168	 42	 36	 3356		 3950		 4081
 TA**19242O36*	 192	 42	 36	 3840		 4508		 4654
48'' Deep
 TA**10848O36*	 108	 48	 36	 2865		 3321		 3427
 TA**12048O36*	 120	 48	 36	 3038		 3535		 3649
 TA**14448O36*	 144	 48	 36	 3266		 3852		 3983
 TA**16848O36*	 168	 48	 36	 3511		 4179		 4318
 TA**19248O36*	 192	 48	 36	 4019		 4769		 4924
4 piece tops
54'' Deep
 TA**10854O36*	 108	 54	 36	 3915		 4551		 4714
 TA**12054O36*	 120	 54	 36	 4105		 4741		 4904
 TA**14454O36*	 144	 54	 36	 4408		 5141		 5321
 TA**16854O36*	 168	 54	 36	 4720		 5551		 5746
 TA**19254O36*	 192	 54	 36	 5405		 6317		 6530
60'' Deep
 TA**10860O36*	 108	 60	 36	 4081		 4782		 4946
 TA**12060O36*	 120	 60	 36	 4271		 4972		 5135
 TA**14460O36*	 144	 60	 36	 4673		 5471		 5651
 TA**16860O36*	 168	 60	 36	 4952		 5849		 6061
 TA**19260O36*	 192	 60	 36	 5638		 6632		 6860
DOUBLE CONFERENCE TABLE
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommetWire
management
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
20
"O" LEGS 29'' HIGH
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 8 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 13/16'' HPL 1''
36'' Deep
 TA**6036G29*	 60	 36	 29	 1560		 1784		 1804
 TA**7236G29*	 72	 36	 29	 1704		 1960		 1985
 TA**8436G29*	 84	 36	 29	 1808		 2102		 2130
 TA**9636G29*	 96	 36	 29	 1921		 2247		 2280
42'' Deep
 TA**6042G29*	 60	 42	 29	 1602		 1854		 1879
 TA**7242G29*	 72	 42	 29	 1754		 2043		 2072
 TA**8442G29*	 84	 42	 29	 1867		 2197		 2229
 TA**9642G29*	 96	 42	 29	 1984		 2355		 2391
48'' Deep
 TA**6048H29*	 60	 48	 29	 1683		 1960		 1989
 TA**7248H29*	 72	 48	 29	 1840		 2165		 2198
 TA**8448H29*	 84	 48	 29	 1960		 2331		 2364
 TA**9648H29*	 96	 48	 29	 2090		 2505		 2542
CONFERENCE TABLE
OPTIONS (see details p. 3-9)
TA 60 42 G29 PE VC1
Grommet PowerWire
management
Electrification box Closed end
pannel
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
21
''O'' LEGS 29'' HIGH
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 8 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 13/16'' HPL 1''
42'' Deep
 TA**12042A29*	 120	 42	 29	 2751		 3256		 3305
 TA**14442A29* 144 42 29 2966  3545  3602
 TA**16842A29*	 168	 42	 29	 3198		 3858		 3924
 TA**19242A29*	 192	 42	 29	 3686		 4427		 4500
48'' Deep
 TA**12048B29*	 120	 48	 29	 2895		 3449		 3506
 TA**14448B29*	 144	 48	 29	 3118		 3770		 3835
 TA**16848B29*	 168	 48	 29	 3366		 4108		 4173
 TA**19248B29*	 192	 48	 29	 3878		 4709		 4783
DOUBLE CONFERENCE TABLE
OPTIONS (see details p. 3-9)
TA 120 42 A29 PE VC1
PowerGrommetWire
management
Electrification box Closed end
pannel
CODIFICATION
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
22
LARGE LEGS
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS
  Width Depth Height
36'' Deep
 TAV6036T29*	 60	 36	 29	 1486
 TAV7236T29*	 72	 36	 29	 1559
 TAV8436T29*	 84	 36	 29	 1645
 TAV9636T29*	 96	 36	 29	 1847
42'' Deep
 TAV6042T29* 60 42 29 1504
 TAV7242T29*	 72	 42	 29	 1577
 TAV8442T29*	 84	 42	 29	 1663
 TAV9642T29*	 96	 42	 29	 1865
48'' Deep
 TAV6048T29*	 60	 48	 29	 1529
 TAV7248T29*	 72	 48	 29	 1602
 TAV8448T29*	 84	 48	 29	 1687
 TAV9648T29*	 96	 48	 29	 1889
FRAME ONLY
95,3
4"
54
33
8"21
OPTIONS (see details p. 6)CODIFICATION
Model
TAV
Modesty	/	PrivacyWidth Depth Legs Legs color Options
-60 42 T29 P M1E
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
23
OPTIONS (see details p. 3-9)
''O'' LEGS 36'' HIGH
TA 84 42 FL36 PE YP21
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**6024D36*	 60	 24	 36	 1539		 1686		 1726
 TA**7224D36*	 72	 24	 36	 1631		 1798		 1839
 TA**8424D36*	 84	 24	 36	 1728		 1915		 1964
 TA**9624D36*	 96	 24	 36	 1903		 2110		 2167
30'' Deep
 TA**6030E36*	 60	 30	 36	 1622		 1797		 1838
 TA**7230E36*	 72	 30	 36	 1718		 1918		 1967
 TA**8430E36*	 84	 30	 36	 1827		 2051		 2104
 TA**9630E36*	 96	 30	 36	 2010		 2258		 2319
36'' Deep
 TA**6036F36*	 60	 36	 36	 1707		 1907		 1952
 TA**7236F36*	 72	 36	 36	 1812		 2040		 2093
 TA**8436F36*	 84	 36	 36	 1928		 2189		 2250
 TA**9636F36*	 96	 36	 36	 2116		 2409	 2474
42'' Deep
 TA**6042FL36*	 60	 42	 36	 1864		 2088	 2141
 TA**7242FL36*	 72	 42	 36	 1944		 2204		 2262
 TA**8442FL36*	 84	 42	 36	 2065		 2363		 2428
 TA**9642FL36*	 96	 42	 36	 2264		 2598		 2672
48'' Deep
 TA**6048FA36*	 60	 48	 36	 1987		 2236		 2293
 TA**7248FA36*	 72	 48	 36	 2105		 2398		 2463
 TA**8448FA36*	 84	 48	 36	 2235		 2569		 2638
 TA**9648FA36*	 96	 48	 36	 3163		 3538		 3615
COLLABORATIVE TABLE
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommetWire
management
Closed end
pannel
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
24
OPTIONS (see details p. 3-9)
''O'' LEGS 36'' HIGH
120 24 W36 PE - YP2TA 1
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**12024W36*	 120	 24	 36	 2715		 3008		 3090
 TA**14424W36*	 144	 24	 36	 2886		 3220		 3301
 TA**16824W36*	 168	 24	 36	 3105		 3480		 3578
 TA**19224W36* 192 24 36 3509  3925  4039
30'' Deep
 TA**12030Y36*	 120	 30	 36	 2884		 3234		 3316
 TA**14430Y36* 144 30 36 3063  3462  3560
 TA**16830Y36*	 168	 30	 36	 3268		 3716		 3822
 TA**19230Y36*	 192	 30	 36	 3727		 4224		 4347
36'' Deep
 TA**12036Z36* 120 36 36 3044  3444  3533
 TA**14436Z36*	 144	 36	 36	 3240		 3696		 3802
 TA**16836Z36*	 168	 36	 36	 3453		 3974		 4097
 TA**19224Z36* 192 36 36 3929  4515  4646
42'' Deep
 TA**12042ZL36*	 120	 42	 36	 3249		 3697		 3803
 TA**14442ZL36*	 144	 42	 36	 3461		 3983		 4097
 TA**16842ZL36*	 168	 42	 36	 3690		 4285		 4415
 TA**19242ZL36*	 192	 42	 36	 4174		 4842		 4989
48'' Deep
 TA**12048ZB36* 120	 48	 36	 3481		 3978		 4092
 TA**14448ZB36*	 144	 48	 36	 3701		 4287		 4418
 TA**16848ZB36*	 168	 48	 36	 3946		 4614		 4753
 TA**19248ZB36*	 192	 48	 36	 5034		 5783		 5938
DOUBLE COLLABORATIVE TABLE
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommet Closed end
pannel
Wire
management
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
25
OPTIONS (see details p. 3-9)
''O'' LEGS 42'' HIGH
TA 60 24 D42 PE YP21
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**6024D42*	 60	 24	 42	 1572		 1719		 1760
 TA**7224D42*	 72	 24	 42	 1665		 1832		 1873
 TA**8424D42*	 84	 24	 42	 1762		 1949		 1998
 TA**9624D42* 96 24 42 1936  2144  2201
30'' Deep
 TA**6030E42*	 60	 30	 42	 1655		 1830		 1871
 TA**7230E42*	 72	 30	 42	 1752		 1951		 2000
 TA**8430E42*	 84	 30	 42	 1861		 2085		 2138
 TA**9630E42* 96 30 42 2043  2292  2353
36'' Deep
 TA**6036F42*	 60	 36	 42	 1741		 1940		 1985
 TA**7236F42*	 72	 36	 42	 1845		 2073		 2126
 TA**8436F42*	 84	 36	 42	 1961		 2222		 2283
 TA**9636F42*	 96	 36	 42	 2149		 2442		 2508
42'' Deep
 TA**6042FL42*	 60	 42	 42	 1899		 2123		 2176
 TA**7242FL42*	 72	 42	 42	 1978		 2239		 2296
 TA**8442FL42*	 84	 42	 42	 2100		 2397		 2463
 TA**9642FL42*	 96	 42	 42	 2299		 2633		 2706
48'' Deep
 TA**6048FA42*	 60	 48	 42	 2017		 2266		 2323
 TA**7248FA42*	 72	 48	 42	 2135		 2428		 2493
 TA**8448FA42*	 84	 48	 42	 2265		 2599		 2668
 TA**9648FA42*	 96	 48	 42	 3193		 3567		 3645
COLLABORATIVE TABLE
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommetWire
management
Closed end
pannel
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
26
OPTIONS (see details p. 3-9)
''O'' LEGS 42'' HIGH
TA 120 24 W42 PE YP21
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
24'' Deep
 TA**12024W42*	 120	 24	 42	 2765		 3058		 3140
 TA**14424W42*	 144	 24	 42	 2936		 3270		 3351
 TA**16824W42*	 168	 24	 42	 3155		 3530		 3628
 TA**19224W42*	 192	 24	 42	 3559		 3975		 4089
30'' Deep
 TA**12030Y42*	 120	 30	 42	 2852		 3203		 3284
 TA**14430Y42* 144 30 42 3031  3431  3529
 TA**16830Y42*	 168	 30	 42	 3236		 3684		 3790
 TA**19230Y42* 192 30 42 3696  4193  4315
36'' Deep
 TA**12036Z42* 120 36 42 3013  3412  3502
 TA**14436Z42*	 144	 36	 42	 3208		 3665		 3771
 TA**16836Z42*	 168	 36	 42	 3503		 4024		 4147
 TA**19236Z42*	 192	 36	 42	 3979		 4565		 4696
42'' Deep
 TA**12042ZL42*	 120	 42	 42	 3301	 3749		 3855
 TA**14442ZL42*	 144	 42	 42	 3513		 4034		 4148
 TA**16842ZL42*	 168	 42	 42	 3742		 4337		 4467
 TA**19242ZL42*	 192	 42	 42	 4226		 4894		 5041
48'' Deep
 TA**12048ZB42*	 120	 48	 42	 3528		 4025		 4139
 TA**14448ZB42*	 144	 48	 42	 3748		 4334		 4465
 TA**16848ZB42*	 168	 48	 42	 3993		 4661		 4800
 TA**19248ZB42	 192	 48	 42	 5081		 5830		 5985
DOUBLE COLLABORATIVE TABLE
Modesty	/	Privacy PowerGrommetWire
management
Closed end
pannel
CODIFICATION
27
Width Depth Legs colorColorModel Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P)
LOUNGE TABLE
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS  FINISHES
     3
  Width Depth Height HPL 1''
"C" legs 15'' high
20'' Deep LP3*202015P 20 20 15 490
 LP3*242015P 24 20 15 510
 LP3*302015P 30 20 15 535
 LP3*362015P 36 20 15 535
 LP3*482015P	 48	 20	 15	 612
30'' Deep LP3*203015P 20 30 15 544
 LP3*243015P	 24	 30	 15	 568
 LP3*303015P 30 30 15 609
 LP3*363015P 36 30 15 646
 LP3*483015P	 48	 30	 15	 719
"C" legs 17 1/2'' high
20'' Deep LP3*202017P	 20	 20	 17½	 493
 LP3*242017P	 24	 20	 17½	 514
 LP3*302017P	 30	 20	 17½	 538
 LP3*362017P	 36	 20	 17½	 538
 LP3*482017P	 48	 20	 17½	 615
24'' Deep LP3*242417P	 24	 24	 17½	 530
 LP3*302417P	 30	 24	 17½	 567
 LP3*362417P	 36	 24	 17½	 599
 LP3*482417P	 48	 24	 17½	 660
"O" legs 26'' high
20'' Deep OP3*202026P 20 20 26 595
 OP3*242026P 24 20 26 616
 OP3*302026P 30 20 26 640
 OP3*362026P 36 20 26 640
 OP3*482026P	 48	 20	 26	 717
Glass table
24'' Deep TG242415P 24 24 15 1141
 TG362415P 36 24 15 1430
 TG242417P	 24	 24	 17½	 1146
20 20 15 PELP 3
Height
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
28
OPTIONS (see details p. 3)
LOUNGE TABLE
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 2 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 11/16'' HPL 1''
Slim legs 15'' high
24'' Deep TA**2424L15*	 24	 24	 15	 882		 964		 984
 TA**3024L15* 30	 24	 15	 943		 1036		 1057
 TA**3624L15* 36	 24	 15	 983		 1089		 1113
 TA**4824L15* 48	 24	 15	 1061		 1187		 1220
 TA**6024L15* 60 24 15 1203  1350  1390
 TA**7224L15* 72	 24	 15	 1295		 1462		 1503
30'' Deep TA**3030L15* 30	 30	 15	 985		 1091		 1120
 TA**3630L15* 36	 30	 15	 1030		 1152		 1181
 TA**4830L15* 48	 30	 15	 1116		 1263		 1299
36'' Deep TA**3636L15* 36	 36	 15	 1088		 1223		 1255
 TA**4836L15* 48	 36	 15	 1173		 1340		 1380
 TA**6036L15* 60	 36	 15	 1331		 1531		 1576
 TA**7236L15* 72	 36	 15	 1436		 1664		 1717
Slim legs 17 1/2'' high
24'' Deep TA**2424L17* 24	 24	 17½	 892		 974		 994
 TA**3024L17* 30	 24	 17½	 953		 1047		 1067
 TA**3624L17* 36	 24	 17½	 993		 1099		 1124
 TA**4824L17* 48	 24	 17½	 1071		 1197		 1230
 TA**6024L17* 60	 24	 17½	 1213		 1360		 1401
 TA**7224L17* 72	 24	 17½	 1305		 1473		 1513
30'' Deep TA**3030L17* 30	 30	 17½	 996		 1102		 1130
 TA**3630L17* 36	 30	 17½	 1040		 1163		 1191
 TA**4830L17* 48	 30	 17½	 1126		 1273		 1310
36'' Deep TA**3636L17* 36	 36	 17½	 1099		 1233		 1266
 TA**4836L17* 48	 36	 17½	 1183		 1350		 1391
 TA**6036L17* 60	 36	 17½	 1341		 1541		 1586
 TA**7236L17* 72	 36	 17½	 1446		 1674		 1727
Slim legs 26'' high
24'' Deep TA**2424L26* 24	 24	 26	 967		 1049		 1069
 TA**3024L26* 30	 24	 26	 1028		 1122		 1142
 TA**3624L26* 36	 24	 26	 1068		 1174		 1199
 TA**4824L26* 48	 24	 26	 1146		 1272		 1305
 TA**6024L26* 60	 24	 26	 1288		 1435		 1476
 TA**7224L26* 72	 24	 26	 1380		 1547		 1588
30'' Deep TA**4830L26* 48	 30	 26	 1201		 1348		 1384
 TA**6030L26* 60	 30	 26	 1352		 1527		 1567
 TA**7230L26* 72	 30	 26	 1448		 1648		 1697
36'' Deep TA**3636L26* 36	 36	 26	 1164		 1298		 1331
 TA**4836L26* 48	 36	 26	 1258		 1425		 1465
 TA**6036L26* 60 36 26 1416  1616  1661
 TA**7236L26* 72	 36	 26	 1521		 1749		 1802
24 24 L15 PE CPTA 1
Power
SLIM LEGS 15''- 17''-26'' HIGH
54
  8"21
54
8"21
CODIFICATION
Width Depth Legs Legs colorColor Options
-
Model Finishes
FRAMING AND LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM (P) CHARCOAL (G) WHITE (W)
29
OPTIONS (see details p. 3)
48 30 K26 PE RPTA 1
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS    FINISHES
     1 8 3
  Width Depth Height LPL 5/8'' HPL 13/16'' HPL 1''
''T'' legs 26'' high
30'' Deep TA**4830K26*	 48	 30	 26	 1457		 1624		 1640
 TA**6030K26*	 60	 30	 26	 1542		 1738		 1758
 TA**7230K26*	 72	 30	 26	 1678		 1902		 1927
36'' Deep TA**4836K26*	 48	 36	 26	 1489		 1677		 1697
 TA**6036K26*	 60	 36	 26	 1584		 1808		 1829
 TA**7236K26*	 72	 36	 26	 1728		 1985		 2009
LOUNGE TABLE
Power
''T'' LEGS 26'' HIGH
CODIFICATION
30
LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM	(P)	 CHROME	(C)
 Add	$375
ROUND LOUNGE TABLE
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS  FINISHES
     3
  Diameter Height  HPL 1''
15'' High MP3*2015P	 20	 15	 	 579
 MP3*2415P	 24	 15	 	 676
 MP3*3015P 30 15  923
 MP3*3215P 32 15  951
 MP3*3615P 36 15  1004
 MP3*4215P	 42	 15	 	 1098
17½'' High MP3*2017P 20 17½	 	 585
 MP3*2417P	 24	 17½	 	 682
 MP3*3017P	 30	 17½	 	 929
 MP3*3217P	 32	 17½	 	 957
 MP3*3617P	 36	 17½	 	 1010
 MP3*4217P	 42	 17½	 	 1104
26'' High MP3*2026P 20 26  611
 MP3*2426P	 24	 26	 	 707
 MP3*3026P 30 26  954
 MP3*3226P	 32	 26	 	 983
 MP3*3626P 36 26  1036
 MP3*4226P 42 26  1129
29'' High MP3*2029P 20 29  626
 MP3*2429P	 24	 29	 	 722
 MP3*3029P 30 29  969
 MP3*3229P	 32	 29	 	 998
 MP3*3629P 36 29  1051
 MP3*4229P 42 29  1145
36'' High MP3*2036P 20 36  645
 MP3*2436P	 24	 36	 	 742
 MP3*3036P	 30	 36	 	 989
 MP3*3236P	 32	 36	 	 1017
 MP3*3636P	 36	 36	 	 1070
 MP3*4236P 42 36  1164
42'' High MP3*2042P 20 42  651
 MP3*2442P	 24	 42	 	 748
 MP3*3042P 30 42  995
 MP3*3242P 32 42  1023
 MP3*3642P	 36	 42	 	 1076
 MP3*4242P	 42	 42	 	 1170
ROUND TABLE, MONOPOD BASE
2½'' DIAMETER COLUMN
22'' OR 26'' DIAMETER DISK
IS DETERMINED BY THE SIZE
OF THE TOP
LengthColorModel Finishes
20EMP 3
Height Legs color
15 P
CODIFICATION
31
Width Depth Legs colorColorModel Finishes
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS  FINISHES
     3
  Width Depth Height HPL 1''
15'' High MP3*202015P	 20	 20	 15	 498
 MP3*242415P 24 24 15 590
 MP3*303015P	 30	 30	 15	 849
 MP3*323215P	 32	 32	 15	 874
 MP3*363615P	 36	 36	 15	 927
 MP3*424215P 42 42 15 1020
17½'' High MP3*202017P	 20	 20	 17½	 504
 MP3*242417P	 24	 24	 17½	 596
 MP3*303017P	 30	 30	 17½	 855
 MP3*323217P	 32	 32	 17½	 880
 MP3*363617P	 36	 36	 17½	 933
 MP3*424217P	 42	 42	 17½	 1027
26'' High MP3*202026P 20 20 26 529
 MP3*242426P 24 24 26 622
 MP3*303026P	 30	 30	 26	 881
 MP3*323226P 32 32 26 905
 MP3*363626P	 36	 36	 26	 958
 MP3*424226P 42 42 26 1052
29'' High MP3*202029P 20 20 29 544
 MP3*242429P	 24	 24	 29	 637
 MP3*303029P	 30	 30	 29	 896
 MP3*323229P 32 32 29 920
 MP3*363629P	 36	 36	 29	 973
 MP3*424229P	 42	 42	 29	 1067
36'' High MP3*202036P 20 20 36 564
 MP3*242436P 24 24 36 656
 MP3*303036P 30 30 36 915
 MP3*323236P 32 32 36 940
 MP3*363636P 36 36 36 993
 MP3*424236P	 42	 42	 36	 1087
42'' High MP3*202042P	 20	 20	 42	 570
 MP3*242442P 24 24 42 662
 MP3*303042P 30 30 42 922
 MP3*323242P 32 32 42 946
 MP3*363642P 36 36 42 999
 MP3*424242P 42 42 42 1093
SQUARE TABLE, MONOPOD BASE
2½'' DIAMETER COLUMN
22'' OR 26'' DIAMETER DISK
IS DETERMINED BY THE SIZE
OF THE TOP
SQUARE LOUNGE TABLE
LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM	(P)	 CHROME	(C)
 Add	$375
Height
20 20 15 PEMP 3
CODIFICATION
32
Width Depth Legs colorColorModel Finishes
RECTANGLE LOUNGE TABLE
MODEL CODE  DIMENSIONS  FINISHES
     3
  Width Depth Height HPL 1''
26'' High MP3*482426PP	 48	 24	 26	 1141
 MP3*483026PP	 48	 30	 26	 1562
 MP3*603026PP 60 30 26 1635
 MP3*723026PP	 72	 30	 26	 1709
29'' High MP3*482429PP	 48	 24	 29	 1172
 MP3*483029PP	 48	 30	 29	 1592
 MP3*603029PP 60 30 29 1666
 MP3*723029PP	 72	 30	 29	 1739
 MP3*843029PP	 84	 30	 29	 1812
 MP3*963029PP	 96	 30	 29	 1886
36'' High MP3*482436PP	 48	 24	 36	 1211
 MP3*483036PP	 48	 30	 36	 1631
 MP3*603036PP	 60	 30	 36	 1705
 MP3*723036PP	 72	 30	 36	 1778
 MP3*843036PP	 84	 30	 36	 1851
 MP3*963036PP 96 30 36 1925
42'' High MP3*482442PP	 48	 24	 42	 1223
 MP3*483042PP	 48	 30	 42	 1643
 MP3*603042PP	 60	 30	 42	 1717
 MP3*723042PP	 72	 30	 42	 1790
 MP3*843042PP	 84	 30	 42	 1863
 MP3*963042PP	 96	 30	 42	 1937
DOUBLE MONOPOD BASE
2½'' DIAMETER COLUMN
22'' OR 26'' DIAMETER DISK
IS DETERMINED BY THE SIZE
OF THE TOP
LEGS COLORS OPTIONS
PLATINUM	(PP)	 CHROME	(CC)
 Add	$750
Height
48 24 26 PPEMP 3